
 

 

 

 

 

 

League Table GP1 - 5k Points GP2 - 10k Points GP3 - 5m Points GP4 Points GP5 - 5m MT Points GP6 - 5k PR Points GP7- 5K PR Points GP8 - 10K Points 

Alan Boyd 1 20m15 7 42m37 6 42m42 8

Alice Smith 1 19m31 8 41m02 8 31m53 8

Carl Farrow 1 21m28 3 36m11 4 43m39 7

Chris Pratchett 1 20m39 6 41m59 7 33m27 6 41m31 9

Christine McCarthy 1 48m20 3 35m31 5 43m40 6

Conor Harrison 1 19m09 9 40m01 9 33m03 7 40m51 10 34m05 10

Faye Banks 1 18m17 10 30m45 10

Kevin Waite 1 20m40 4 43m58 4

Pete Reveley 1 37m47 9

Phil Wardle 1 20m39 6 43m37 5

Scott Daly 1 38m53 10 31m18 9

Billy Cook 2

Cheryl Shepherd 2 24m14 9 51m09 8 49m28 9

Chris Whawell 2 23m23 10 54m18 7 58m27 7 39m21 10

Clair Brookes 2 26m37 6 55m51 6 55m13 8

Danielle Wilson 2 47m04 9 38m51 10 47m22 10

Dave Jackson 2 40m02 9

John Bates 2 25m59 8

Lindsey Khan 2 27m53 5 50m49 8

Nigel Taylor 2 26m09 7 56m02 5

Paul Nunns 2 46m28 10

Andy Archer 3 33m03 4

Cyril Jones 3 29m22 8

Donna Banks 3 35m40 3

Helen Taylor 3 33m03 5 69m30 7

James Todd 3 33m58 3 74m26 6 60m21 9 1h18 9 70m50 7

Jane Williams 3 31m14 6

Janet Mitchell 3 29m29 7 62m04 9 48m34 10

Jean Waite 3 28m46 10 63m15 8 51m41

Ken Harrison 3 48m24 10

Sue Steele 3

Tom McMaster 3 28m52 9 62m01 10 51m42 10 1h07 10 48m34 10

Rich Lord 3



 

League 1 GP1 - 5k GP2 - 10k GP3 - 5m GP4 GP5 - 5m MT GP6 - 5k PR GP7- 5K PR GP8 - 10K Total 

Conor Harrison 9 9 7 10 10 0 0 0 45

Chris Pratchett 6 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 28

Alice Smith 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 24

Alan Boyd 7 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 21

Faye Banks 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 20

Scott Daly 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 19

Carl Farrow 3 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 14

Christine McCarthy 0 3 5 6 0 0 0 0 14

Phil Wardle 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Pete Reveley 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

Kevin Waite 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

League 2 GP1 - 5k GP2 - 10k GP3 - 5m GP4 GP5 - 5m MT GP6 - 5k PR GP7- 5K PR GP8 - 10K Total 

Chris Whawell 10 7 0 7 10 0 0 0 34

Danielle Wilson 0 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 29

Cheryl Shepherd 9 8 0 9 0 0 0 0 26

Clair Brookes 6 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 20

Lindsey Khan 5 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 13

Nigel Taylor 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Paul Nunns 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Dave Jackson 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

John Bates 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Billy Cook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

League 3 GP1 - 5k GP2 - 10k GP3 - 5m GP4 GP5 - 5m MT GP6 - 5k PR GP7- 5K PR GP8 - 10K Total 

Tom McMaster 9 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 49

James Todd 3 6 9 9 7 0 0 0 34

Janet Mitchell 7 9 0 0 10 0 0 0 26

Jean Waite 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

Helen Taylor 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Ken Harrison 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Cyril Jones 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Jane Williams 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Andy Archer 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Donna Banks 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Sue Steele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rich Lord 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


